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	No


	Significant hazards


	People affected
	Existing controls


	Level of risk

  S            L         Risk
	Further action required

	01


	Equipment failure
	Participants
	- All equipment to be inspected before and after each session

- Equipment log to be completed for each session
	5
	1
	5
	

	02


	Injury when setting up/ after set up
	Participants
	- All instructors are trained in manual handling. 

- Only trained persons can set up / take down
	5
	1
	5
	

	03
	Injury while in use – 
	Participants
	· Equipment checked beforehand
	5
	1
	5
	



Date to be revised: 03/06/2018





12 – 25	 High Risk: Immediate Action Required





6 – 10 	Medium Risk: Action Within 2 Month





1 – 5 	 Low Risk: Re-assess if changes occur & at next review date





S = Severity x L = Likelihood
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